Semi marathon de la Ferte sous Jouarre

007360
FERTE SOUS JOUARRE () le 20/03/2005
FFA

1/2 Marathon /| TC (20/03/2005)  1/2 Marathon 00:00:00
1 LAZAREVIC Philippe 419834 SEM /1969 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 093 I-F 1h07'38" qi N3
2 LE ROUX Regis 423862 SEM /1972 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h11'24" qi R1
3 POHU Sylvain 770568 SEM /1974 EnaAngers* 049 P-L 1h11'37" qi R1
4 MOBRE Sebastien SEM /1981 1h12'17" qi R1
5 BAREL Francois 375636 V1M /1964 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 1h12'54" qi R1
6 AGUINAY Sebastien 850165 SEM /1975 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 1h13'00" qi R1
7 BOUDIER Stephane 677116 SEM /1971 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h13'02" qi R2
8 PATTIN Christophe 319580 V1M /1965 UsOmnisport De Chelles 077 I-F 1h13'13" qi R2
9 LE PROVOST Olivier SEM /1974 1h15'36" R2
10 LETABI Jean 720348 V1M /1959 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h15'50" qi R2
11 MAZOYER Wilfried 170029 SEM /1976 AsRochette DammarieLesL 077 I-F 1h15'53" R2
12 SANTOS Manuel (POR) 283603 V1M /1961 UsChampagne-sur-seine 077 I-F 1h17'18" qi R3
13 LENOIR Patrice 424804 V1M /1963 AsRochette DammarieLesL 077 I-F 1h17'26" qi R3
14  TAILLIEU Bruno 739802 SEM /1966 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h17'36" R3
15 GOISNARD Denis 175727 V1M /1964 Athle Sud 77* 077 I-F 1h17'50" qi R3
16 HEUDRON Philippe 147656 V1M /1962 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 1h18'46" qi R3
17 COLUSSA Michel 290985 V1M /1957 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h19'04" qi R3
18 DOMANGE Eric 116114 SEM /1972 CoureursEt RelayeursDel 077 I-F 1h19'18" R3
19 BUZELIN Daniel 677032 V1M /1962 UsOmnisport De Chelles 077 I-F 1h19'20" qi R3
20 JEAN BAPTISTE 829329 VEM /1959 ASROCHETTEDAMMARI 077 I-F 1h19'55" qi R3
21  VERNHES Christophe 202583 SEM /1968 UsOmnisport De Chelles 077 I-F 1h20'44" R3
22  GRAGY Chrigtian 314854 V1M /1964 Vaux LePenil Athletisme 077 I-F 1h21'18" D1
23 BACHELARD Cyrille 130197 ESM /1984 Marne Et Gondoire Athlet 077 I-F 1h22'05"
24  CASTILAN FRANCOIS 315537 VEM /1960 BUSSY ST GEORGESATHL 077 I-F 1h22'06" D1
25 OUABDESSELAM Karim 435474 SEM /1969 Vaux Le Penil Athletisme 077 I-F 1h22'21"
26 SERRAND Olivier 178101 SEM /1966 Courir Au Coglais 035 BRE 1h22'26"
27 HERICOURT CHRISTOPHE 806126 SEM /1973 COULOMMIERSBRIEAT 077 I-F 1h22'37"
28 CHERON Alexandre 404524 JUM /1987 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 1h22'56"
29 CRUZ Jacky 364988 V1M /1961 Sport Detente Athletisme A 010 CHA 1h22'58" D1
30 JUDE Daniel 411919 SEM /1966 Athle Nord 77 077 I-F 1h23'03"
31 LAGALIS Jean-louis 428653 V1M /1963 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 1h23'05" D1
32 FOURREY Denis 181901 SEM /1973 Mormant A 077 I-F 1h23'22"
33 LE CORRE Guy 596760 V2M /1955 Ac Chateau Thierry 002 PIC 1h23'26" qi D1
34  MARIN Nathdie 471180 SEF/1977  AsNogent-le-rotrou 028 CEN 1h23'31" qi N3
35 ROLAND Jean-pierre 206323 V1M /1963 AthleticClub PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 1h23'52" D1
36 DA FONSECA Jean (POR) 887674 V2M /1952 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 1h23'52" qi D1
37  NEYROLLES Philippe 512965 V1M /1961 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h24'05" D1
38 POUX CHRISTOPHE 508351 SEM /1974 1h24'17"
39  AUFFRET Jacques 273257 V2M /1951 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 1h24'43" qi D1
40 DUPLESSIS Dominique 548832 SEM /1975 CsProvinsAthletisme 077 I-F 1h24'45"
41  MOREL Patrick 442537 V1M /1958 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 1h24'48" D1
42 ARMAND Pascal 806728 V1M /1963 AthleticClubPaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 1h25'03"
43  MOUNIE Francis 971868 V2M /1954 Union Sportive Chatelet EnB 077 |-F 1h25'25" qi
44  FASSIER Alain 514358 V2M /1954 Mormant A 077 I-F 1h25'37" qi

DEVINGT PATRICK 322089 VEM /1957 1h25'52"
46 DELVAL Alan 434934 V2M /1948 CsCourtry 077 I-F 1h26'11" qi
47  AZZEDINE Wacila 938200 SEF/1980 AthleNord 77 077 I-F 1h26'39" qi R1
48 GARCIA Maxime 172576 SEM /1977 CsProvinsAthletisme 077 I-F 1h26'42"
49 DILISLiond 443177 V1M /1959 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 1h26'47"
50 TORRES Jean-louis 677065 SEM /1974 CoulommiersBrie Athleti 077 I-F 1h2712"
51 MOLLARD Jean-philippe 500655 V1M /1964 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h27'22"
52 LETURC Daniel 503493 V1M /1962 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 1h27'22"
53 PADIOU Jean Yves V1M /1960 1h27'22"
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GOUAILLE Christian
BOURGEOQOIS Jean Marie
JAECK Nicolas
BARBIER Franck
PALVADEAU Marc
COLASAIlain
MIDAVAINE Jeremy
DELACROIX Xavier
NOGUEIRA Horacio
CHAUVIN PATRICK
SAYETTAT Laurent
FONTAINE Patrick
BOYER Roland
RENAUD David
BULTEL Luc

BOUTIN Philippe
LOCICIRO Bernard
GUERTON Pascal
CHATELLIER PATRICK
LINET Regis
BEGUINOT Denis
BESNAULT Marc
NOULOT Laurent
CRAPET Laurent
PACOTTE JYves
NAGNAN Jean-pierre
LEGOUGE Pierre
SCHUCK Claudine
FELIX Philippe
TABARY Bernard
GAUVIN David
MARCHAIS Jean-yves
LERQY Alain
CHAUMONT GISELE
SZEWCZYK Kleber
MONTUELLE Sylvain
RENE Danidl
ZANCONATO-BIANCHI
POZZOBON Claude
GASPALON Jean Leandre
DESCOMBES Alain
PACIORA Christian
BERNARD Philippe
YVON Yannick
VAN-HECKE YANNICK
GUILLET Laurent
PASSALACQUA Alain
POUTEAU Herve
CHABOT Denis
TEIJEIRO Tony
GOUDEAU Christian
CHEVALIER Eric
L'HOTELIER LOIC
FEGEANT Francis
BERGAMASCHI Edwige
CHERBLANC Pierre
VITU Jean-marie
VERGNES Daniel
JUSTE Gaston

SANCHEZ ANGELO (ESP)

WARTEL Marc

242047

568990
T222910

299395
236285
310827
163789
134932
596181

925509
147391
206984
660503
724471
298729
573703
328126

442934

444580
970344
275826
582510

530870
129090
952824
398941

926934

183901
153347
235583
T225323

539543

176304
352377
458428
664623

720600
943065
500272
151725

351689
686873
485072
104202
437680

SEM /1978
V3M /1944
SEM /1978
SEM /1970
V2M /1954
V1M /1957
SEM /1972
V1M /1960
V1M /1964
VEM /1956
SEM / 1968
V1M /1964
V1M /1962
SEM /1970
V2M /1954
V1M /1962
V1M /1958
V2M /1954
SEM /1976
SEM / 1966
V1M /1962
V1M /1959
SEM /1973
SEM / 1967
V1M /1964
V2M /1953
V2M /1952
V2F /1955

SEM / 1966
V1M /1960
SEM /1977
V1M /1958
V1M /1961
VEF /1960

V1M /1961
SEM /1974
V1M /1965
VEF /1962

V1M /1959
V1M / 1956
V1M /1957
V1M / 1956
V1M /1961
SEM /1971
SEM / 1967
SEM /1974
V1M /1965
V1M /1960
V2M /1952
SEM / 1967
V2M /1955
V1M /1961
SEM / 1967
V2M /1955
V1F /1962

V2M /1953
V1M /1958
V1M /1962
V2M /1948
VEM /1953
V1M /1960

Bussy St Georges Athletis
Us Omnisport De Chelles
Bussy St Georges Athletis
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Us Omnisport De Chelles
Us Roissy En Brie

Us Roissy En Brie

Vs Ozoir LaFerriere

Athletic Club Pays DeL Ou

UaVillenoy

Vs Ozoir LaFerriere
PONTAULT AAC
EfsReimsA. *

Usa Chapelle St Luc
UaVillenoy

Coulommiers Brie Athleti

Marne Et Gondoire Athlet
Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Cs Meaux

Athletic Jeunes Bastia

Us Roissy En Brie

Asptt Paris

Us Champagne-sur-seine
UA VILLENOY

Les Feles Du Footing Ferto
Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Coulommiers Brie Athleti

ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

Pontault Aac
Bussy St Georges Athletis
Pontault Aac
Pontault Aac

Bussy St Georges Athletis
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
Us Roissy En Brie

Entente Torcy Chelles Athl

UaVillenoy

Marne Et Gondoire Athlet
UaVillenoy

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
Pontault Aac
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1h27'34" qi
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1h27'48" qi
1h27'52"
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1h28'32"
1h29'13"
1h29'13"
1h29'30"
1h29'32" qi
1h29'33"
1h29'56"
1h29'58" qi
1h30'03"
1h30'20"
1h30'22"
1h30'29"
1h30'59"
1h31'05"
1h31'06"
1h31'07"
1h31'13"
1h31'13" qi R2
1h31'14"
1h31'16"
1h31'17"
1h31'53"
1h32'05"
1h32'11" qi R2
1h32'30"
1h32'35"
1h32'38"
1h32'39" qi R2
1h32'43"
1h32'47"
1h32'50"
1h32'52"
1h33'02"
1h33'07"
1h33'08"
1h33'22"
1h33'24"
1h33'37"
1h33'43"
1h34'06"
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1h34'39"
1h34'46"
1h34'50"
1h34'50" qi R2
1h34'51"
1h34'51"
1h34'55"
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LOTTI Stephane
DERICBOURG JMarc
MONGAULT Patrick
MISMETTI Marc
BLOCHET Jean-pierre
HERVE Agnes
TROUVE Andre

LUBIN Olivier
CHATAIGNER SOPHIE
HALLIER Patrick
RATENON Jonathan
BERNARD Marc
MIRAN Yves

LEBON Eric

GRILLET Bernard
JUDEY Jean-pall
VEILLEROBE Y annick
VIVIEN Maurice
SAUNIER Luc
LEMEUNIER Thierry
GIRBE Patrick

JOSEPH EDOUARD JEAN
CHARLOQT Dani€l
DRUGEON Francois
NEYROLLES Evelyne
CHENON Rene
BONTEMPS Alain
CADOT Christian

FLOT Patrice

TASSIN Joel

MAE Rico
CIESIELSKY THIERRY
RIPOLL Gilles
MACHEREY FRANCOIS
DE PHUOC Jean Marc
ROUSSEAU Pierre
FOUCHER Eric
BOUGHAN!I Patricia
FOUQUET Patrick
CERAN BERNARD
MASSET Dominique
PELLETIER Eric
VICART Frederic
BALLY ANDRE

ROBE Yves
AGRAPART Jean
PICARD Didier

PEUCH Jacques
HERVIER Jean
PETINELLI William
CAILLE Patrick
VALOT Patrick
CHATIAEVA Valentina (RUS)
LUCAS Fabrice

FORTE JEAN-CLAUDE
PORTALIER Didier
INCONNU (dossard 1500)
POGET Sylvain
CHATRON Roger
BELKACEM Didier
NICOLAS TOUSSAINT

672397

624747
139192
732261
482375
218410
265363
526313
482251

673913
T222179

717284
392035
526314

686297

T223161
568972
555379
512964
568978
680446
504271
137723

208533
381569
174179
642266
119599

797578
452941
677066
680226
169154
454851
535428

568995
568981

677297

119775

158311

534719

V1M /1962
V2M /1954
V2M /1955
SEM / 1968
V1M /1962
SEF /1977
V2M [ 1947
SEM / 1966
SEF /1967
SEM /1971
ESM /1985
SEM / 1967
V3M /1943
SEM / 1967
V2M / 1946
V1M /1959
V2M /1949
V1M /1961
V1M /1962
V1M /1965
V1M / 1956
VEM /1945
V1M / 1956
V2M /1951
V1F /1960
V3M /1943
V2M /1951
V2M /1949
SEM / 1966
V1M /1961
SEM /1970
VEM /1957
V1M /1962
VEM /1958
V1M /1965
SEM /1972
SEM /1970
SEF /1967
V1M /1962
VEM /1953
V2M /1955
SEM / 1966
V1M /1963
VEM /1940
V1M /1963
V2M /1949
SEM / 1967
V2M /1952
V1M /1957
V1M /1960
V1M /1962
V1M /1958
V1F/ 1963
V1M /1958
VEM /1961
SEM /1969
/1900
V1M /1961
V1M /1957
V1M /1957
SEF /1972

Us Omnisport De Chelles

Pontault Aac

Vs Ozoir LaFerriere

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

As Rochette Dammarie Les L
Cor Dammartin

Cor Dammartin

LESFELES DU FOOTING F
Marne Et Gondoire Athlet

Bussy St Georges Athletis

Marne Et Gondoire Athlet
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Les Feles Du Footing Ferto

Cs Meaux

Us Omnisport De Chelles
Us Omnisport De Chelles
Pontault Aac

Us Omnisport De Chelles
UaVillenoy

Les Feles Du Footing Ferto
Us Roissy En Brie

US OMNISPORT DE CHEL
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
Athletic Club Pays DeL Ou
UaVillenoy

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

US OMNISPORT DE CHEL
Coulommiers Brie Athleti

Cs Meaux

FSESBLY COUPVRAY ATH
Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Marne Et Gondoire Athlet

Us Omnisport De Chelles
Us Omnisport De Chelles

Us Omnisport De Chelles

CSNMPPPARIS

Pontault Aac

Coulommiers Brie Athleti
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1h36'28" qi R3
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1h37'36" qi
1h37'41"
1h38'10"
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1h38'49"
1h38'51"
1h39'00"
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1h39'12"
1h39'13" qi R3
1h39'19" qi
1h39'34"
1h40'15"
1h40'16"
1h40'18"
1h40' 27"
1h40'30"
1h40'34"
1h40'37"
1h40'41"
1h40'43"
1h40'47"
1h40'59" qi
1h41'09"
1h41'10"
1h41'15"
1h41'16"
1h41'30"
1h41'38"
1h41'40"
1h41'46"
1h41'50"
1h41'53"
1h42'03"
1h42'08"
1h42'11"
1h42'20"
1h42'42" qi D1
1h42'43"
1h42'50"
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1h44'24" qi
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ROUTIER Fabienne
LE FLOCH Dani€l
ENTRAIGUES MARTINE
GAUDRIN Christiane
LOOT Frederic

BEN ALLAL Karym
MATHIAS Eveline
GUIPPONI MARC
MARCONI Claude
MADEC EMMANUEL
TCHOROWSKI Eddie
RIBOULET Robert
BAUVOIS Pasca
BENARO Roberto
GEFFROQY Danielle
LEFEVRE Jean-michel
HERER Bertrand

judey ANNE-MARIE
DIONISI Bruno
LEDUC Philippe
RENARD Philippe
FELICIEN Gilbert
TILLARD Jean-pierre
CAQUEREI J Christophe
POUGET Jean-marc
LE POTTIER Ghislaine
TERNOIR Jacky

DE OLIVEIRA Maria
VARRON Isabelle
BARDY Lione

DA SILVA Thomas
DEBIEU Pasca
ZAMBRELLI JClaude
SABLE Martine
GUILLET JJacques
BECHU Philippe
CANCELLIERI Paola
FOTI Sandrine
CADIERNO Sylvie
TRIBOUILLARD Laurent
DELPORTE Laetitia
LECRUBLIER Pascal
MINY Berthile
DUPLESSIS Philippe
BENOIST Francois
FIEVET Damien
PAPIN Gwenael
WALRAET Olivier
ANDRE JPierre
STRANO David
PELLETIER Daniel
RIBOT JPierre
FRISSON Thierry
DELEGRANGE Michele
ANGENARD Francois
TERNON Suzy
DELEGRANGE Bertrand
CHEVREUX FRANCOISE
LEJOUR Patrick
RIGAUD Anna (RUS)
BEAUJEAN GERARD

194571 V1F/1965
783584 V2M /1951
T208974 VEF /1963
500275 V2F/1954
V1M /1963
SEM /1973
V1F/ 1957
VEM /1957
V1M /1960
SEM /1970
V1M /1961
V2M /1955
V2M /1955
SEM /1976
V3F /1945
V2M /1953
V1M /1957
VEF /1960
V1M /1965
SEM / 1966
V1M /1964
V1M /1958
V1M /1959
V1M /1962
V1M / 1956
V1F /1956
V2M /1952
V1F /1960
V1F/ 1964
SEM /1972
JUM /1986
V1M /1961
V1M /1962
V2F /1952
SEM /1971
V1M /1959
V1F/ 1961
SEF /1971
V1F /1960
V2M /1949
ESF /1983
V1M /1965
V1F /1960
V2M /1952
V2M /1948
SEM /1973
SEM /1974
SEM / 1966
V1M /1958
V1M /1965
V3M /1944
V1M /1960
SEM / 1966
SEF /1969
V2M /1950
V2F /1955
SEM /1968
VEF /1962
V2M /1948
SEF /1970
VEM /1953

240749
841933
719003
278495
204904

504909
456728

717283

663498

562864

568997
164963

483352

710489

281977

969741

960998

169178

362579

906213

530861

803735

523152
299402

504405

657191
618663

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Us Roissy En Brie
Cor Dammartin

COR DAMMARTIN
Bussy St Georges Athletis

AS CREDIT FONCIER DE F

Us Omnisport De Chelles

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
UaVillenoy

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

Les Feles Du Footing Ferto
Marne Et Gondoire Athlet

Us Omnisport De Chelles
Athle Sud 77¢

Cor Dammartin
Coulommiers Brie Athleti

UaVillenoy

As Rochette Dammarie Les L

Pontault Aac
Athle Nord 77
Marne Et Gondoire Athlet

Coulommiers Brie Athleti

Us Roissy En Brie

Coulommiers Brie Athleti

Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Bussy St Georges Athletis

Bussy St Georges Athletis
UA VILLENOY
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1h51'34"
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1h55'12"
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MARTIN Marie-pierre
ACLOQUE Emmanuelle
BONNET Jacky
DELPORTE Olivier
LONGEFAY Stephanie
GEFFROQY Emile
BOUVIER Nicole
JESTIN Pierre
SANCHEZ SAKADAKOU
ALENGHI Francoise
NEUGNOT Michel
MESMIN Samuel
PENISSON Dominique
TRAEGER Isabelle
BONAMY CHRISTOPHE
GUERIN Nadine

ZORZI Jean-claude
BACH Michel

AMARY Francoise
FUTO Paule

677984
183897

504908
139370
219282
456499
606507

596940
671640
711314

190154
878910
500789
392001

V1F /1965
SEF / 1966
V1M /1965
V1M /1958
SEF /1974
V3M /1941
V1F /1956
V1M /1959
VEF /1960
V2F /1948
V2M /1950
SEM /1979
V2M /1948
V1F /1956
VEM /1962
V1F/ 1963
V2M /1955
V2M / 1946
V2F /1954
V3F /1938

Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Les Feles Du Footing Ferto

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Pontault Aac

Pontault Aac

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
Pontault Aac

Us Omnisport De Chelles
Marne Et Gondoire Athlet

Us Omnisport De Chelles
Marne Et Gondoire Athlet
Us Roissy En Brie

Cor Dammartin
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077
077

077
077
077
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I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

2hor' 27"
2h01'34"
2h02'29"
2h02'42"
2h03'02"
2h03'02"
2h03'52"
2h03'52"
2h04'04"
2h04'20"
2h04'53"
2h06'34"
2h07'55"
2h08'33"
2h08'33"
2h09'37"
2h11'42"
2h12'37"
2h1322"
2h13'33"
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